
 

 

 

 

Accommodations in the Austral Islands

Nom Adresse Code postal /
Ville

Contact

Tavaetu Guesthouse
Tubuai

Tavaetu
Guesthouse
Tubuai, Tubuai,
Polynésie
française

98754 Tubuai +689 87 75 55 78
tubuaiplongee@outlook.co
m
http://www.tubuaiplongee.pf
/hebergement

Pension Angélique
Raivavae

Pension
Angélique,
Raivavae,
Polynésie
française

98750 Raivavae +689 40 95 42 52
+689 87 33 86 99
pensionangelique1@gmail.
com

Pension Taitaa Pension Taitaa
Tubuai, Tubuai,
Polynésie
française

98754 Tubuai +689 87 22 22 34
nathdoom@gmail.com
http://www.pension-
taitaa.com

Chambres D’Hotes Chez
Heiata

98753 Rurutu +689 40 94 05 82
cdheiata@gmail.com

Mara'ai Le Spot at Tubuai Mara'ai le spot
Chambres Deluxe
avec piscine,
Tubuai, Polynésie
française

98754 Tubuai +689 89 73 62 20
+689 40 95 08 32
maraai.le.spot@gmail.com
https://www.airbnb.fr/rooms/
21347016

Pension Vaimano Pension
Vaimano,
Raivavae,
Polynésie
française

98750 Raivavae +689 40 95 43 03
+689 87 20 42 33
vaimano@outlook.fr

Pension Chez Linda Pension Linda,
Raivavae,
Polynésie
française

98750 Raivavae +689 40 95 44 25
raivavae2013@gmail.com
http://www.pensionlindaraiv
avae.pf



Nom Adresse Code postal /
Ville

Contact

Raivavae Tama Resort Raivavae Tama
Resort, Raivavae,
Polynésie
française

98750 Raivavae +689 40 95 42 52
raivavae.tama@hotmail.co
m
http://www.raivavaetama.co
m

Vaitumu Village 98753 Rurutu +689 87 77 76 87
+689 87 26 62 19
reservation@vaitumuvillage
.com
https://vaitumuvillage.com/

Pension Yolande Mataura - Tubuai 98754 Tubuai +689 40 95 05 52
tahuhuterani.yolande@gma
il.com

Pension Toena Pension Toena,
Tubuai, Polynésie
française

98754 Tubuai +689 40 95 04 12
toena@mail.pf

Pension Ueue Pension Ueue
Rimatara,
Rimatara,
Polynésie
française

98752 Rimatara +689 87 74 66 13
ueue.rimatara@mail.pf

Pension Ataha Pension ATAHA,
Raivavae,
Polynésie
française

98750 Raivavae +689 87 28 92 35
pension.ataha@live.fr
https://www.pensionataha.c
om/

Le Manotel Le Manotel,
Rurutu, Polynésie
française

98753 Rurutu +689 40 93 02 25
manotel@mail.pf
http://www.le-manotel.com

Pension Teautamatea Moerai - Rurutu 98753 Rurutu +689 40 93 02 93
pension.teautamatea@mail.
pf
http://www.teautamatea.blo
gspot.com

Pension Nuruata Pension Nuruata,
Raivavae,
Polynésie
française

98750 Raivavae +689 40 95 45 66
pensionnuruata.raivavae@y
ahoo.com



Nom Adresse Code postal /
Ville

Contact

Tubuai Fun Lodge Mataura 98754 Tubuai +689 89 73 42 38
tubuaifunlodge22@gmail.co
m

La Perruche Rouge La Perruche
Rouge, Rimatara,
Polynésie
française

98752 Rimatara +689 87 30 58 23
laperrucherouge@mail.pf
http://www.laperrucherouge
.com

Tubuai Wipa Lodge Tubuai Wipa
Lodge, Tubuai
Islands,
Polynésie
française

98754 Tubuai +689 87 76 22 80
maletdoom@mail.pf
http://www.tubuaiwipalodge.
com
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